
Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:44:28
14:13:45
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13:49:19
14:13:45
24:25

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
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01 September 2017

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Historic F3 1000 cc European Trophy - Qualifying

156Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

77 Francois Derossi Chevron B172:21.061 13:54:2621
77 Francois Derossi Chevron B172:17.314 13:56:4332

146 Geffroy Rivet March 7032:10.706 14:07:2153
146 Geffroy Rivet March 7032:10.090 14:09:3164
146 Geffroy Rivet March 7032:09.833 14:11:4175

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  1

www.raceresults.nu

